A: GEN

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

ERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

ST. THOMAS MISSION SCHOOL

CHURCH ROAD, BETTIAH, WEST CHAMPARAN, CHAMPARAN
WEST, BIHAR - 845438

Mr. PASCAL ANAND JOSEPH
M.A., B.ED.
principalstthomasbettiah@gmail.com

06254295219

https://stthomasbettiah.com/society _paper.pdf

https://stthomasbettiah.com/NOC_Letter.pdf

https://stthomasbettiah.com/Registraion_Renewal_Certificate.pdf

https://stthomasbettiah.com/BUILDING_CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://stthomasbettiah.com/fire_safety_certificate.pdf

https://stthomasbettiah.com/Self_Certificate.pdf

https://stthomasbettiah.com/WATER_HEALTH_AND_SANITATION_CERTIFICATES.pdf




THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://stthomasbettiah.com/Fee_structure.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://stthomasbettiah.com/School_Calendar.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https:/stthomasbettiah.com/smc.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://stthomasbettiah.com/pta.pdf
MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mr. PASCAL ANAND JOSEPH
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 34
PGT 10
TGT 12
PRT 6
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: XlI

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:



TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

FR. PASCAL ANAND PRINCIPAL
MS. RAVINA REMY PGT
MRS. MAMTA KUMARI PGT
MS. MUSKAN KUMARI PGT
MRS. HUSNNAWAJ SAIYAD PGT
MRS. SONY SANDRA PGT
MRS. PUJA KUMARI PGT
MRS. ANSHU PRIYA PGT
MR. ABHYANAND PGT
MR. SUSHANT KUMAR PGT
MRS. REHANA PARWEEN PGT
MR. RAHUL YADAV PTI
SR. TESLIN TGT
FR. SANDEEP EKKA TGT
FR. BIPIN KISPOTA TGT
MRS. ANISHAALOIS TGT
MR. BANDHUL KUMAR TGT
MS. SANA PARVEEN TGT
MR. NILENDRA PUSHKAR TGT
MS. SHEFALI KUMARI TGT
MS. JAYA KUMARI TGT
MR. GUNJAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA TGT

6070

23 & 48

3&54

YES

21

21

M.SC.,B.ED.

M.SC.,B.ED.

M.A., B. ED.

M.SC.,B.ED.

M.A., B. ED.

M.A., B. ED.

M.A., B. ED.

M.COM., B.ED.

M.SC.,B.ED.

M.COM., B.ED.

M.A., B.ED.

M.A., M.P.ED.

B.A., B.ED.

B.A.,, B.ED.

B.A.,, B.ED.

B.SC., B.ED.

B.SC., B.ED.

B.COM,, B.ED

B.A., B.ED.

BCA, B.ED.

B.A., B.ED.

B.COM,, B.ED



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MR. AKASH GUPTA

SR. JENAT JOSEPH

SR. MAGDLENE BERNARD

FR. ROBERT TIGGA

MR. KUMAR GEORGE

MR. AKANCHA KUMARI

MRS. JUHI GEORGE

MRS. ISHA JOSEPH

MRS. ARTI KUMARI

MS. AYUSHI KUMARI

MS. RINKI KUMARI

MRS. AMRITA KUMARI

SR. VEENUS

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

COUNSELLOR

LIBRARIAN

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

B.COM., B.ED
DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL AND NURSING
B.ED. (HI)

LICENTIATE IN FORMATIVE
SPIRITUAL AND COUNSELLING

B.A., B.LIS
B.A., D.EL.ED.
B.A., D.EL.ED.
I.A., D.EL.ED.
B.A., D.EL.ED.
I.SC., D.EL.ED.
I.SC., D.EL.ED.
LA, NTT

B.A.



