APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ST. THOMAS MISSION SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	CHURCH ROAD, BETTIAH, WEST CHAMPARAN, CHAMPARAN WEST, BIHAR - 845438
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mr. PASCAL ANAND JOSEPH
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principalstthomasbettiah@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	06254295219

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

	COMENTS AND IN ORMATION.	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://stthomasbettiah.com/society_paper.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://stthomasbettiah.com/NOC_Letter.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://stthomasbettiah.com/Registraion_Renewal_Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://stthomasbettiah.com/BUILDING_CERTIFICATE.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://stthomasbettiah.com/fire_safety_certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://stthomasbettiah.com/Self_Certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://stthomasbettiah.com/WATER_HEALTH_AND_SANITATION_CERTIFICATES.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://stthomasbettiah.com/Fee_structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://stthomasbettiah.com/School_Calendar.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://stthomasbettiah.com/smc.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://stthomasbettiah.com/pta.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mr. PASCAL ANAND JOSEPH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	34
	PGT	10
	TGT	12
	PRT	6
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	6070
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	23 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	3 & 54
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	21
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	21
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	FR. PASCAL ANAND	PRINCIPAL	M.SC.,B.ED.
2	MS. RAVINA REMY	PGT	M.SC.,B.ED.
3	MRS. MAMTA KUMARI	PGT	M.A., B. ED.
4	MS. MUSKAN KUMARI	PGT	M.SC.,B.ED.
5	MRS. HUSNNAWAJ SAIYAD	PGT	M.A., B. ED.
6	MRS. SONY SANDRA	PGT	M.A., B. ED.
7	MRS. PUJA KUMARI	PGT	M.A., B. ED.
8	MRS. ANSHU PRIYA	PGT	M.COM., B.ED.
9	MR. ABHYANAND	PGT	M.SC.,B.ED.
10	MR. SUSHANT KUMAR	PGT	M.COM., B.ED.
11	MRS. REHANA PARWEEN	PGT	M.A., B.ED.
12	MR. RAHUL YADAV	PTI	M.A., M.P.ED.
13	SR. TESLIN	TGT	B.A., B.ED.
14	FR. SANDEEP EKKA	TGT	B.A., B.ED.
15	FR. BIPIN KISPOTA	TGT	B.A., B.ED.
16	MRS. ANISHA ALOIS	TGT	B.SC., B.ED.
17	MR. BANDHUL KUMAR	TGT	B.SC., B.ED.
18	MS. SANA PARVEEN	TGT	B.COM., B.ED
19	MR. NILENDRA PUSHKAR	TGT	B.A., B.ED.
20	MS. SHEFALI KUMARI	TGT	BCA, B.ED.
21	MS. JAYA KUMARI	TGT	B.A., B.ED.
22	MR. GUNJAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	TGT	B.COM., B.ED

23	MR. AKASH GUPTA	TGT	B.COM., B.ED
24	SR. JENAT JOSEPH	TGT	DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL AND NURSING
25	SR. MAGDLENE BERNARD	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.ED. (HI)
26	FR. ROBERT TIGGA	COUNSELLOR	LICENTIATE IN FORMATIVE SPIRITUAL AND COUNSELLING
27	MR. KUMAR GEORGE	LIBRARIAN	B.A., B.LIS
28	MR. AKANCHA KUMARI	PRT	B.A., D.EL.ED.
29	MRS. JUHI GEORGE	PRT	B.A., D.EL.ED.
30	MRS. ISHA JOSEPH	PRT	I.A., D.EL.ED.
31	MRS. ARTI KUMARI	PRT	B.A., D.EL.ED.
32	MS. AYUSHI KUMARI	PRT	I.SC., D.EL.ED.
33	MS. RINKI KUMARI	PRT	I.SC., D.EL.ED.
34	MRS. AMRITA KUMARI	NTT	I.A., NTT
35	SR. VEENUS	NTT	B.A.